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Monitorleri

Uriin

5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA
7/24 SPEAKER CCTV MONITOR

8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 5MS 120HZ HDMI VGA

8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR (SPEAKER)

8 HIKVISION DS-D5024FN10 LED FHD 60HZ
14MS HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

HIKVISION DS-D5043F3-1V0S FHD 60HZ 6.5
MS MONITOR

DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

HIKVISION DS-D5019QE-B VA HD 60HZ 5MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

HIKVISION DS-D5022FN0O® 60HZ 6.5MS HDMI
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

HIKVISION DS-D5027FN LED FHD 60HZ 14MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

Marka

Dahua

Ezcool

Dahua

Hikvision

Dahua

Hikvision

Dahua

Hikvision

Dahua

Hikvision

Dahua

Hikvision

Stok

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

65,45 USD

74,80 USD

81,40 USD

91,85 USD

269,50

usb

280,50
usb

660,00

usb

58,30 USD

71,50 USD

71,50 USD

84,04 USD

166,10
usb



31.5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 Dahua 0 189,20
CCTV MONITOR usD

31.5 HIKVISION D5032F3 8MS 75Hz FHD HDMI Hikvision @ 209,00
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR usD




